787,400.00

Purchase Order

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

22 bull IF

Supplier : DRAKE MARKETING and EQUIPMENT CORPORATION GIAE-PO-2022-08-1007 (CED) P.O. No. : 170 Paso de Blas Road Bgy. Paso de Blas Valenzuela City Address : Date: August 23, 2022 TIN: 227-050-408-000 Mode of Procurement: PB Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Metrology Building Place of Delivery: Delivery Term : 60CD Date of Delivery Payment Term : Stock/ Unit Quantity Unit Cost Amount Property No. SUPPLY, DELIVERY, LABOR, INSTALLATION AND 1 LOT COMMISSIONING OF ONE (1) UNIT OF ULTRALOW FREEZER Brand: Schnee Austria Model: Ultra Low Temperature Freezer Kamelie-86L590 1 744,900.00 744,900.00 Oriain: Austria Specifications: Temperature Range: ~50°C ~ -86°C Volume Capacity: 590 Liters Exterior Dimension (W x D x H) 900 X 929 X 1999 Cooling Performance: -86°C Temperature Control Range: -50°C ~ -86°C Controller: Microprocessor Display: LED Touch Screen Temperature Sensor: Pt-1000 Refrigeration System: Separate Cooling System UNIT *Compressor: 2 x 1000W 2 8,500.00 17,000.00 UNIT *Refrigerant: Non HCFC 1 500.00 500.00 *Insulation Material: With 126mmthick polyurethane foam UNIT 1 1.000.00 1.000.00 insulation to minimize temperature loss Outer Door: with 1 lock, Inner Door: 2/4 Shelve: 3 Stainless Steel · Caster: 4 (2 leveling feet) Alarms: Visual-Buzzer-Remote (VBR) - High Condenser Temperature Alarm Power Failure Alarm PC 3,500.00 3 10.500.00 - Temperature sensor failure alarm Low battery alarm - High/Low temperature alarm Door open alarm - Noise Level: ≤53 Accessories: 5 set of keys, 3 scrapers PC - 3 Inventory racks should be temperature- resistant stainless 3 500.00 1,500.00 steel 2" box x 24 LINIT One (1) unit AVR 5,500.00 5,500.00 1 UNIT One (1) unit UPS 6,500.00 6,500.00 ECO operation and energy saving, Power supply: 220V, 60 Hz Warranty: Three (3) years warranty Includes delivery, installation, and training CHRISTOPHER ANDREW G. BILBAO END USER:

sub total

Purchase Order

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

22 10 CU TF

Supplier :	170 Paso de Blas Road Bgy. Paso de Blas Valenzuela City 227-050-408-000		P.O. No. :	P.O. No. : GIAE-PO-2022-08-1007 (CED) Date : August 23, 2022 Mode of Procurement : PB		
Address : TIN :						
Gentlemen:	Please furnish this O	ffice the following articles subject to the terms and conditions con		ement : PB		
	lace of Delivery : Metrology Building ate of Delivery :			Delivery Term : 60CD Payment Term :		
Stock/ Property No.	Unit		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
		balance forwarded			787,400.00	
			Less: VAT EWT	35,151.79 7,030.36	42,182.14	
				TOTAL	745,217.86	
(Total Amoun	nt in Words)	SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTEEN A	AND 86/100 ONLY			
In case of f undelivered ite	failure to make the em/s.	full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth		ery day of delay shall be	imposed on the	
Confor	me:		Very truly your	4	<i>j</i> -	
		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier OP-13-22 Date	-	ANNABELLE V. BRIC er Printed Name of Auth DIRECTOR Designation		
und Cluster: Virology Project 6: DEVELOPMENT OF A PCR-BASED DETECTION KIT FOR TOMATO YELLOW LEAF CURL VIRL (TYLCV) -PHILIPPINE STRAINS			ORS/BURS No.:	ORS/BURS No.: TFCO 7077482246		
RAISA A. TONGSON			Amount	Date of the ORS/BURS:		
	Signature ove	er Printed Name of Chie Accountant/Head of Accounting Division/	Unit			

EMAILED

@:
Recipient:
Data: 01 13 22 Time:

H8/20m